VENDOR

CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY

CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLC ENERGY
CAVALLD ENERGY
CAVALLO £NERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLC ENERGY
CAVALLQ ENERGY
CAVALLQO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLC ENERGY
CAVALLO ENERGY
CAVALLQ ENERGY
CAVALLQO ENERGY
CAVALLD ENERGY

NAVASOTA VALLEY ELECT

DEPARTMENT

COUNTY CLERK

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 4/GUARD LIGHT
JP183/GUARD LIGHT
GUARDLIGHT/DEW TRANSFER STATION
S/0/GUARDLIGHT 2

TAX CFFICE

SR SERVICES/BLDG SCHL2

JAIL

COURTHOUSE/STE 2209

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 1/NEXT TO VFW GUARD
LIGHT

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT1
COURTHOUSE/STE 3209
COURTHOUSE

ANNEX I/)P1 & 193

TEAGUE ANNEX/IP2 & VSO
COURTHOUSE

JAIL

DEW TRANSFER STATICN
ELECTION BOX

AROAD & BRIDGE PCT 4

STORAGE BLDGS

SHERIFF'S QFFICE/RADIO TOWER
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 3

SHERIFF'S OFFICE/RADIO TOWER
ANNEX JI/3P1 & JP3-GUARD LIGHT
CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER
COUNTY ATTORNEY

COUNTY ATTORNEY

COUNTY GUARD LIGHT

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT2

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY ELECTRIC BILL

ADDRESS

103 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

312 N MARTIN LUTHER KING, WCRTHAM TX
440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

HWY 489, TEAGUE TX

HWY 84, TEAGUE TX

112 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

125 N BATEMAN, FAIRFIELD TX

101 S KEECHI, FAIRFIELD TX

118 E COMMERCE, FAIRFIELD TX

VFW LANE, FAIRFIELD TX

VFW LANE, FAIRFIELD TX

118 E COMMERCE, FAIRFIELD TX
118 E. COMMERCE 5T, 5TE 209

440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

800 MAIN, TEAGUE TX

HWY 84 E, TEAGUE TX

HWY 84W 8 CR 601, TEAGUE TX
200 HWY 489 E, TEAGUE TX

801 FM 13686, MEXIA TX

312 N MARTIN LUTHER KING, WORTHAM TX
420 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

201 W SAN MARCUS, WORTHAM TX
440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

1200 COTTON ST, FAIRFIELD TX

440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

420 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD 7X

110 5 KEECHI ST, FAIRFIELD TX

110 5 KEECHI ST STE B, FAIRFIELD TX
420 W HWY 84/GUARD LIGHT

124 COUNTY AOAD 841, TEAGUE TX

DECEMBER, 2021

ACCT# KILOWATT HRS COsT
147082-22947 5280 $845,51
147082-02807 80 $15.75
147082-09813 160 $23.90
147082-43485 40 $11.61
147082-64689 40 $11.61
147082-03324 5040 $526.56
147082-05556 4800 $434.78
147082-22885 20160 $1,290.85
147082-22916 5040 $445,64
147082-86621 40 $11.62
147082-86652 172 $22.15
147082-86745 0 $10.62
147082-86776 2379 $425.69
147082-86807 486 $43.07
147082-57989 1712 $335,19
147082-16548 162 $17.76
147082-16579 108 513.87
147082-30343 91 $16.71
147082-98182 g8 $11.14
147082-25462 362 $34.95
147082-96928 433 $170.82
147082-09266 111 $18.09
147082-83728 1203 $251.21
147082-76870 721 $58.69
147082-34127 0 $10.62
147082-19164 555 $116.24
141853 1200 $204.43
142696 384 $36.29
141129 a0 311.78
47284-001 512 $95.68



VENDCR

ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS

BEPARTMENT

SR SERVICES/FAIRFIELLD
TAX OFFICE

COUNTY CLERK

DA

JAIL

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY GAS BILL

ADDRESS

201 N BATEMAN
112 £ MAIN

101 E MAIN ST
110 S KEECHI ST
103 S KEECHI

ACCOUNT#

3022141421
3021007435
3038145513
4019759949
3024981118

DECEMBER, 2021
CCF GAS COST

193 § 237.31
44 5 9974
49 §  104.35
25 5 8219

319 $ 353.64



WATER COMPANY

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CiTY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF TEAGUE

CITY GF TEAGUE

SOUTH FREESTONE WATER
PCINT ENTERPRISE WATER SUPPLY

DEPARTMENT

R&8 PCT 1

JP ANNEX Il

CHILD ADVOCACY CTR
STORAGE 8LDG

TAX CFFICE

JAIL

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY ATTORNEY
SR SERVICES

ROAD & 8A:DGE PCT 2
TEAGUE ANNEX/JP 2

DEW TRANMSFER STATION

ELECTION VOTING 805

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY WATER BILL

ADDRESS

189 VFW LANE, FAIRFIELD TX
440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

430 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

420 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

112 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

103 5 KEECHI, FAIRFIELD TX
103 E MAEN, FAIRFIELD TX

110 S KEECHI, FAIRFIELD TX
201 N BATEMAN, FAIRFIELD TX
124 COUNTY ROAD 841, TEAGUE TX
800 MAIN, TEAGUE TX

200 HWY 489, TEAGUE TX
801 FM 1366, MEXIA TX

ACCOUNT NUMBER

03-0850-00
03-0880-00
03-G883-00
03-0885-00
03-1150-01
03-1160-00
06-5580-00
06-5630-01
08-7415.00
4876.01
44,05
8053
722

DECEMBER, 2021
GARBAGE

WATER
$32.00
$62.73
532,00
$32.00
$39.27

$569.26
$60.53
$32.00
$34.60
$50.03
$30.00
$39.69
$30.00

SEWER
$18.65
$40.21
$18.65
518.65
$23.87

$350.35
$38.68
$18.65
$20.52

$30.00

$27.50

514,50



